
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 15, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

04-JUL-2024 15:02

ADULT

8618220

8692243

8792668

8797350

8797351

8798889

8801551

8802706

8804662

8805512

8805515

Case

OFFMAN, JULIAN JASON

OFFMAN, JULIAN JASON

BATBILEG, UNGANBILEG

BAIG, MIRZA HAMDAAN

BAIG, MIRZA HAMDAAN

ZWICKER, CLARENCE WILLIAM

ALAINIEH, ABDULAZIZ

SMITH, DEREK AURTHUR

BROOKS, ARON

BARRIE, CHERNO

BARRIE, CHERNO

Name

975229-1

975229-1

931934-14

992608-2

992608-2

410144-21

990412-2

801008-3

1000334-1

728019-7

728019-7

Person

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 115(2)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 101

MVA 287(2)

LCA 78(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 15, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

04-JUL-2024 15:03

ADULT

8646054

8740301

8740302

8757628

8761094

8788160

8788161

8802175

8802187

8815238

8815239

Case

ASCHE, HANS PETRI

BENNETT, KYLE JOSEPH

BENNETT, KYLE JOSEPH

MURPHY, BRANDON STEVEN P

DHILLON, LOVEPREET SINGH

HENDY, ABD EL

HENDY, ABD EL

DICKSON, NICHOLAS WILLIAM

YUZYK, CALYND BRADLEY

CARON, MARIE MELISSA LINE

EAYRS, GERTRUDE E

Name

712524-3

992522-1

992522-1

868651-2

953961-2

852939-2

852939-2

1000378-1

1000499-1

857125-7

1004507-1

Person

MVA 97(4)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 115(2)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(C)

HPMB 13

MVA 139(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Status Report

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	Hfx Night July 15 27
	Hfx Night July 15 29

